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Swimming Pool - Casual Use & Memberships

If you swim more than once a week you will save with a monthly or annual membership. Thermal Spa is for 18+.
For monthly memberships there is a £10 admin fee.

ADULT

Swim
Aquafit
Swimfit

Swim & Thermal Spa

STUDENT / 60+ / DISABLED
Swim

Aquafit

Swimfit

Swim & Thermal Spa

JUNIOR (under 16)

Swim (under 3's)
Swim (3+ years)

Determinator Pool Inflatable (8+ years)

PRIVATE SWIMMING LESSONS
30 minute lesson

Parties

Pool Party (50 mins)
Floats Fun Pool Party (50 mins)

Casual
(pay as you go)
£5.00
£7.00

£7.00

Casual
(pay as you go)
£4.00
£6.00

£6.00

Casual
(pay as you go)
FREE
£4.00

£5.50

1:1
£20

Determinator Inflatable Pool Party (50 mins)

Sports Hall Party (55 mins)

Bouncy Castle Small Party (55 mins)
Bouncy Castle Large Party (55 mins)
Bouncy Castle Party Both (55 mins)
Trampoline Party (55 mins)

Conference Room (minimum 2 hours)

Monthly Annual
(Direct debit) (12 months upfront)

£30 £300 (save £60)
Included in monthly and annual memberships

Included in monthly and annual memberships

£44 £440 (save £88)

Monthly Annual
(Direct debit) (12 months upfront)

£24 £240 (save £48)
Included in monthly and annual memberships

Included in monthly and annual memberships

£34 £340 (save £68)

Monthly Annual
(Direct debit) (12 months upfront)

n/a n/a
£24 £240 (save £48)
n/a n/a

2:1
£27

Saturday and Sunday

£90
£110
£150
£49
£60
£80
£120
£130
£40

Terms & Conditions: Terms and conditions available from reception or www.impingtonsportscentre.co.uk

Concessions: We are able to offer a concessionary rate to the following individuals: adults aged 60+, full time students
aged 16+ and registered disabled. Please ensure you have proof of eligibility when requesting the concession.

Gym/Fitness Studio - Casual Use & Memberships

All monthly and annual gym memberships include a fitness induction, fitness programme and use of the fitness studio
and fitness classes. Thermal Spa is for 18+. For monthly memberships there is a £10 admin fee.

ADULT

Gym

Group Exercise Class
Studio Cycling Class

Gym & Swim

Gym & Thermal Spa

Gym, Swim & Thermal Spa

STUDENT / 60+ / DISABLED

Gym

Group Exercise Class
Studio Cycling Class

Gym & Swim

Gym & Thermal Spa

Gym, Swim & Thermal Spa

FITKIDZ (13 to 15 years)

Gym
Gym & Swim

PERSONAL TRAINING
Individual Session
Joint Session (2 persons)

Indoor Activities

Main Sports Hall Hire (55 mins)
Small Hall Hire (55 mins)
Badminton Court (55 mins)

Outdoor Activities

Tennis Court (55 mins)
Netball Court (55 mins)

Casual
(pay as you go)
£9.00
£7.00
£7.00

£12.00

Casual
(pay as you go)
£8.00
£6.00
£6.00

£11.00

Casual
(pay as you go)
£4.00

per Session
£40
£60

Monthly Annual
(Direct debit) (12 months upfront)
£36 £360 (save £72)

Included in monthly and annual memberships

Included in monthly and annual memberships

f44 £440 (save £88)
f44 £440 (save £88)
£52 £520 (save £104)
Monthly Annual
(Direct debit) (12 months upfront)
£30 £300 (save £60)

Included in monthly and annual memberships

Included in monthly and annual memberships

£34 £340 (save £68)
£34 £340 (save £68)
£43 £430 (save £86)
Monthly Annual
(Direct debit) (12 months upfront)
n/a n/a
£20 £200 (save £40)
Block of 10
£360
£540
£49
£30
£12
£8
£23
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