



elaactive Impington

New Road, Impington, Cambridge CB24 9LX

Email: sportscentre@ivc.tela.org.uk

Website: www.impingtonsportscentre.co.uk

facebook.com/impingtonsportscentre



Price List & Memberships

Price list effective from 1st April 2023

Swimming Pool - Casual Use & Memberships

If you swim more than once a week you will save with a monthly or annual membership. Thermal Spa is for 18+. For monthly memberships there is a £10 admin fee.

ADULT	Casual (pay as you go)	Monthly (Direct debit)	Annual (12 months upfront)	
Swim	£5.00	£30	£300 (save £60)	
Aquafit	£7.00	Included in monthly a	nd annual memberships	
Swimfit	£7.00	Included in monthly a	ly and annual memberships	
Swim & Thermal Spa	-	£44	£440 (save £88)	
STUDENT / 60+ / DISABLED	Casual (pay as you go)	Monthly (Direct debit)	Annual (12 months upfront)	
Swim	£4.00	£24	£240 (save £48)	
Aquafit	£6.00	Included in monthly a	nd annual memberships	
Swimfit	£6.00	Included in monthly a	Included in monthly and annual memberships	
Swim & Thermal Spa	-	£34	£340 (save £68)	
JUNIOR (under 16)	Casual (pay as you go)	Monthly (Direct debit)	Annual (12 months upfront)	
Swim (under 3's)	FREE	n/a	n/a	
Swim (3+ years)	£4.00	£24	£240 (save £48)	
Determinator Pool Inflatable (8+ years)	£5.50	n/a	n/a	
PRIVATE SWIMMING LESSONS	1:1	2:1		
30 minute lesson	£20	£27		

Parties	Saturday and Sunday	
Pool Party (50 mins)	£90	
Floats Fun Pool Party (50 mins)	£110	
Determinator Inflatable Pool Party (50 mins)	£150	
Sports Hall Party (55 mins)	£49	
Bouncy Castle Small Party (55 mins)	£60	
Bouncy Castle Large Party (55 mins)	£80	
Bouncy Castle Party Both (55 mins)	£120	
Trampoline Party (55 mins)	£130	
Conference Room (minimum 2 hours)	£40	

Terms & Conditions: Terms and conditions available from reception or www.impingtonsportscentre.co.uk **Concessions:** We are able to offer a concessionary rate to the following individuals: adults aged 60+, full time students aged 16+ and registered disabled. Please ensure you have proof of eligibility when requesting the concession.

Gym/Fitness Studio - Casual Use & Memberships

All monthly and annual gym memberships include a fitness induction, fitness programme and use of the fitness studio and fitness classes. Thermal Spa is for 18+. For monthly memberships there is a £10 admin fee.

ADULT	Casual (pay as you go)	Monthly (Direct debit)	Annual (12 months upfront)
Gym	£9.00	£36	£360 (save £72)
Group Exercise Class	£7.00	Included in monthly and annual memberships	
Studio Cycling Class	£7.00	Included in monthly and annual memberships	
Gym & Swim	£12.00	£44	£440 (save £88)
Gym & Thermal Spa	-	£44	£440 (save £88)
Gym, Swim & Thermal Spa	-	£52	£520 (save £104)
STUDENT / 60+ / DISABLED	Casual (pay as you go)	Monthly (Direct debit)	Annual (12 months upfront)
Gym	£8.00	£30	£300 (save £60)
Group Exercise Class	£6.00	Included in monthly and annual memberships	
Studio Cycling Class	£6.00	Included in monthly and annual memberships	
Gym & Swim	£11.00	£34	£340 (save £68)
Gym & Thermal Spa	-	£34	£340 (save £68)
Gym, Swim & Thermal Spa	-	£43	£430 (save £86)
FITKIDZ (13 to 15 years)	Casual (pay as you go)	Monthly (Direct debit)	Annual (12 months upfront)
Gym	£4.00	n/a	n/a
Gym & Swim	-	£20	£200 (save £40)
PERSONAL TRAINING	per Session	Block of 10	
Individual Session	£40	£360	
Joint Session (2 persons)	£60	£540	
Indoor Activities			
Main Sports Hall Hire (55 mins)		£49	
Small Hall Hire (55 mins)		£30	
Badminton Court (55 mins)		£12	
Outdoor Activities			
Tennis Court (55 mins)		£8	
Terrins Court (33 mills)			